
Temporada: 2025/26      Categoria i Fase: C.c. Sots-25 Femení       Grup: GRUP 01

Jornada 1

Partit Resultat Data i hora

21586: C.B. FONTCOBERTA - SOLDATAL CB CAMPDEVÀNOL 84 - 46 27-09-2025 16:00

21585: UCAP U25 - CB SANT GREGORI VALL DE LLÉMENA 68 - 18 27-09-2025 17:00

21584: CB LA VALL D'EN BAS U25 - CB BANYOLES 28 - 77 27-09-2025 17:45

21588: PIA OLOT - ESCOLÀPIES FIGUERES 37 - 106 27-09-2025 17:45

21583: U25 CB VILOBÍ - CE CALDES U25F 45 - 58 27-09-2025 19:00

21589: AE FORNELLS - CB. BESCANO 48 - 37 27-09-2025 20:00

21591: CB OLOT - UE CELLERA AMER LES PLANES HIPRA 45 - 52 28-09-2025 10:00

21590: GEIEG VEDRUNA CATALUNYA TELECOM - C.E. ONYAR U20 52 - 69 28-09-2025 12:00

21587: FD CASSANENC - CB GUÍXOLS U25 24 - 70 28-09-2025 19:45

C.B. FARNERS  DESCANSA

Classificació

Equip J G PE P NP PF PC Punts

1 ESCOLÀPIES FIGUERES 1 1 0 0 0 106 37 2

2 UCAP U25 1 1 0 0 0 68 18 2

3 CB BANYOLES 1 1 0 0 0 77 28 2

4 CB GUÍXOLS U25 1 1 0 0 0 70 24 2

5 C.B. FONTCOBERTA 1 1 0 0 0 84 46 2

6 C.E. ONYAR U20 1 1 0 0 0 69 52 2

7 CE CALDES U25F 1 1 0 0 0 58 45 2

8 AE FORNELLS 1 1 0 0 0 48 37 2

9 UE CELLERA AMER LES PLANES HIPRA 1 1 0 0 0 52 45 2

10 CB OLOT 1 0 0 1 0 45 52 1

11 CB. BESCANO 1 0 0 1 0 37 48 1

12 U25 CB VILOBÍ 1 0 0 1 0 45 58 1

13 GEIEG VEDRUNA CATALUNYA TELECOM 1 0 0 1 0 52 69 1

14 SOLDATAL CB CAMPDEVÀNOL 1 0 0 1 0 46 84 1

15 FD CASSANENC 1 0 0 1 0 24 70 1

16 CB LA VALL D'EN BAS U25 1 0 0 1 0 28 77 1

17 CB SANT GREGORI VALL DE LLÉMENA 1 0 0 1 0 18 68 1

18 PIA OLOT 1 0 0 1 0 37 106 1

19 C.B. FARNERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jornada 2

Partit Resultat Data i hora

(21594) C.B. FARNERS - GEIEG VEDRUNA CATALUNYA TELECOM 49 - 79 04-10-2025 15:30

(21600) CE CALDES U25F - CB LA VALL D'EN BAS U25 72 - 53 04-10-2025 18:15

(21597) SOLDATAL CB CAMPDEVÀNOL - FD CASSANENC 52 - 47 04-10-2025 19:00

(21592) UE CELLERA AMER LES PLANES HIPRA - U25 CB VILOBÍ 56 - 39 04-10-2025 19:30

(21595) ESCOLÀPIES FIGUERES - AE FORNELLS 92 - 38 05-10-2025 12:00

(21599) CB BANYOLES - UCAP U25 72 - 42 05-10-2025 16:00

(21596) CB GUÍXOLS U25 - PIA OLOT 56 - 36 05-10-2025 16:30

(21593) C.E. ONYAR U20 - CB OLOT 73 - 35 05-10-2025 17:15

(21598) CB SANT GREGORI VALL DE LLÉMENA - C.B. FONTCOBERTA 56 - 60 01-11-2025 17:45
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CB. BESCANO  DESCANSA

Pàgina 2/2   -   01/02/2026


